BHER~W|)IR CFR)

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays)

N— VAT A MBI - BEER - REBIIR - hTST—7 - My BAREZ—IFL -
Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

FARRE
FRER

AEREHANRLZ—IFIL —

RN R RIBEZFT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office
L RB/N R BFEERAT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office

NRZ—IFIVEFN\EM - BRZ T —

REHE -

Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

RN R FHBETFSEEZEA / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
HE : HE258 / Nitto Kotsu

20254 R 1HWIE

. =B/ EiTRt JURS R [PUSERN DU N I s ey s
EE(RA-M) =S = X . ZESS BE | =mEZ| =mEE| Bx =ES HE | RERE | ZREAE | RAKAE| B®E BE |RAKA| BR |=pHE| B®X HE | REHE | RELRZE
Bus stop / Operating companies
o T NATA PR % | - - - - 7:40 - - - | 1m0 | - - - | 103 | - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa ) ) i
AR
e F 4:50 5:20 5:50 7:05 7:50 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:30 13:20 14:20 15:08 15:38 16:03 16:38 17:50 19:10 20:30
Kameda Medical Center
B> —T7 =LK
. . B 4:52 5:22 5:52 7:07 7:52 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:32 13:22 14:22 15:10 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:52 19:12 20:32
AEFEE 44 W ET:1,250 |Kamogawa Sea World
R % T:2,600 REBR/IER
R # F 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:15 8:00 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:23 15:48 16:13 16:48 18:00 19:20 20:40
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
ez N
BT F 5:01 5:31 6:01 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:41 13:31 14:31 15:24 15:49 16:14 16:49 18:01 19:21 20:41
Kamogawa City office-entrance
EA > & —BT
fh . F 5:04 5:34 6:04 7:19 8:04 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:44 13:34 14:34 15:27 15:52 16:17 16:52 18:04 19:24 20:44
Fukushi Center-mae
BIRLD I LYER
N . il 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:31 8:16 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:56 13:46 14:46 15:39 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:16 19:36 20:56
AREREMH - #1478 % T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
R E 2,300
wRE Sﬁ H* 5:21 5:51 ! 7:36 ! 9:11 10:11 11:11 1 13:01 13:51 14:51 1 1 16:34 17:09 1 1 21:01
asa
e - s B E T840 (IR
A= $i+ Hrw i ki 5:27 5:57 ! 7:42 ! 9:17 10:17 11:17 1 13:07 13:57 14:57 l | 16:40 17:15 l | 21:07
BERF T:2,200 Matsuoka
Fl H* 5:31 6:01 ! 7:46 ! 9:21 10:21 11:21 1 13:11 14:01 15:01 1 1 16:44 17:19 1 1 21:11
Hirayama
BB = DA
AEER i ki 5:34 6:04 ! 7:49 l 9:24 10:24 11:24 1 13:14 14:04 15:04 l | 16:47 17:22 1 | 21:14
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
AEREE - #oH & T:630 | AB2HRE
. = 7 £ 5:36 6:06 ! 7:51 ! 9:26 10:26 11:26 1 13:16 14:06 15:06 1 1 16:49 17:24 1 1 21:16
ERE T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
&RE
F 5:40 6:10 1 7:55 1 9:30 10:30 11:30 1 13:20 14:10 15:10 ! | 16:53 17:28 ! l 21:20
Tawarada
- 5 | 543 | 613 ! 7:58 ! 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 ! 1323 | 1413 | 1513 ! ! 16:56 | 17:31 ! ! 21:23
Obitsu Sta.-mae
Bt
i F 5:49 6:19 1 8:04 1 9:39 10:39 11:39 ! 13:29 14:19 15:19 ! | 17:02 17:37 ! ! 21:29
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Ty 774 —ILZAA
/ £ | 1 6:42 1 ! 1 ! 1 12:32 1 ! ! 1 16:30 1 1 18:42 20:02 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
KREZEMH - o BETL20 (HhFET7—2
. T i 6:02 6:32 6:46 8:17 ! 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:36 13:42 14:32 15:32 1 16:34 17:15 17:50 18:46 20:06 21:42
HRE :1,800 Kazusa Arc
FHNNK L
. * 6:05 6:35 6:49 8:20 ! 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:39 13:45 14:35 15:35 1 16:37 17:18 17:53 18:49 20:09 21:45
Yanagawa Dam
BE BB R
R PR BT F 6:06 6:36 6:50 8:21 l 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:40 13:46 14:36 15:36 1 16:38 17:19 17:54 18:50 20:10 21:46
Gyosei International School-mae
REFREREET
N N B 6:14 6:44 6:58 8:29 1 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:48 13:54 14:44 15:44 1 16:46 17:27 18:02 18:58 20:18 21:54
AREREEMH - 478 T:320 |Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
mET:1,7 b Losbe
FRETLI00 AT A F 6:20 6:50 7:04 8:35 ! 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:54 14:00 14:50 15:50 ! 16:52 17:33 18:08 19:04 20:24 22:00
Kisarazu-Nakago
THNRE—IF I
s . F/E 6:25 6:55 7:09 8:40 1 10:15 11:15 12:15 12:59 14:05 14:55 15:55 1 16:57 17:38 18:13 19:09 20:29 22:05
b= A —3
/% 6:35 7:05 7:19 8:50 ! 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:09 14:15 15:05 16:05 ! 17:07 17:48 18:23 19:19 20:39 22:15
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
NRZ— I FIVEFNEN
- | F A & 7:20 7:55 8:14 9:45 9:49 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:59 15:10 16:00 17:00 17:17 18:02 18:43 19:13 20:09 21:29 23:05
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
RRT—
- HRA & 7:40 - - - 10:09 - 12:35 - - 15:30 - - - - 19:03 19:33 - - -

Tokyo Tower

¥ONBIRAANEE D, WHIZI0MELICTY EFehy 3,

X ONPERFROBEERL, —ATEFEZFHFINBENEEE (KANEEOXE) HPYETT,




WER~W\)IR CFB)

: RHRAE P /SR KBEZERAT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office TS | BN R TEETEEEEFT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays)

FRRER ¢ RA/ N R BEEERAT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office HEE : BEZSE / Nitto Kotsu

HRRT— « NZZ—IFVERNEN - AEREENRZ—IFL - -HrBNRZ—IFL - HFTET—7 - REB)IR - BEMBR - /X—2 7 LT A MBI
Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

. SRRAT/ BRI [ [ . R . e | e | mees
EE(KA-M) SR = X ) FRER| RRRE| mAEA| B® HE | RERZ| RE#HE| HE HE AF | ®EHE | ZREE | "EEER | =RKE| Bx ZESS HE ZESS HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
- FRAT - B - - - 8:40 - - - 12:10 - 14:10 - - - 17:10 - - - 20:40 -
Tokyo Tower
YR 2 — I FNEFNEMN
- NRE FARENEN F 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 10:50 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:30 17:10 17:40 18:20 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
BEHNAZRZ—IFL
ﬂiE/iiEﬂl\ # 4 . /B 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 ! 12:25 ! 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:15 ! 18:25 19:05 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
SR 5:1,400 g?;zailﬂed??ﬂi?@rmmal
N -3
/% 7:35 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 U 12:35 ! 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:25 1 18:35 19:15 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
AR B 7:38 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 ! 12:38 | 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:28 ! 18:38 19:18 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
ARERER #7875 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago ) : . . . : : . : ) . . . : . :
b ERAERE
R 51,700 AERREHRA & 7:43 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 ! 12:43 ! 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:33 1 18:43 19:23 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
eI
R & 7:51 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 ! 12:51 ! 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 ! 18:51 19:31 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Gyosei International School-mae
ES BN
& 7:52 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 ! 12:52 ! 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:42 1 18:52 19:32 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Yanagawa Dam
REREH -7 BN 5:1420 (HhFET—2
s & 8:02 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 ! 13:02 ! 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 ! 18:57 19:37 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
HREAH5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
Iy Y 74— ZXAA
/ & 8:06 ! ! 10:36 l U ! 1 ! 1 17:01 ! 1 19:01 1 1 1 22:31 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
St
& | 8:40 9:40 1 11:40 ! 13:10 ! 15:05 16:05 ! 17:55 l | 19:45 20:35 21:35 | 23:35
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
AMEERET
& | 8:46 9:46 ! 11:46 ! 13:16 ! 15:11 16:11 ! 18:01 1 1 19:51 20:41 21:41 1 23:41
Obitsu Sta.-mae
&RE
& | 8:49 9:49 | 11:49 ! 13:19 l 15:14 16:14 1 18:04 ! | 19:54 20:44 21:44 ! 23:44
Tawarada
KRFEREH 44 D 5:630 R B R
N AH w & | 8:53 9:53 ! 11:53 ! 13:23 ! 15:18 16:18 ! 18:08 1 1 19:58 20:48 21:48 1 23:48
ERA 5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
BB = DA
AHEA A & | 8:55 9:55 | 11:55 ! 13:25 l 15:20 16:20 1 18:10 ! | 20:00 20:50 21:50 ! 23:50
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
S
¥ & | 8:58 9:58 ! 11:58 ! 13:28 ! 15:23 16:23 ! 18:13 1 1 20:03 20:53 21:53 1 23:53
Hirayama
REH- s ED 5840 [ME
KE%%EH HrBH S & & | 9:02 10:02 | 12:02 ! 13:32 l 15:27 16:27 1 18:17 ! | 20:07 20:57 21:57 ! 23:57
BERA 5:2,200 Matsuoka
i3
. N N 9:08 10:08 12:08 13:38 15:33 16:33 18:23 20:13 21:03 22:03 0:03
AREREH-H 5 H 5:950 |Sasa & . ! ¢ ! ! ! ! !
Eh 52 BAHETE
HRD 52300 BRLD S EUEE & 8:32 9:13 10:13 11:02 12:13 12:18 13:43 14:08 15:38 16:38 17:27 18:28 18:38 19:27 20:18 21:08 22:08 22:57 0:08
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
B> 2 —5i
& 8:50 9:31 10:31 11:20 12:31 12:36 14:01 14:26 15:56 16:56 17:45 18:46 18:56 19:45 20:36 21:26 22:26 23:15 0:26
Fukushi Center-mae
DS PN
BWNHEFN & 8:53 9:34 10:34 11:23 12:34 12:39 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:48 18:49 18:59 19:48 20:39 21:29 22:29 23:18 0:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
ZE®)IER
. s & 8:54 9:39 10:39 11:24 12:35 12:40 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 17:49 18:50 19:00 19:49 20:40 21:30 22:30 23:19 0:30
AEREE 4 HA5:1,250  |Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
HRA 5:2,600 By =7 =LK
& 8:58 9:43 10:43 11:28 12:39 12:44 14:09 14:34 16:04 17:04 17:53 18:54 19:04 19:53 20:44 21:34 22:34 23:23 0:34
Kamogawa Sea World
AR
& 8:59 9:44 10:44 11:29 12:40 12:45 14:10 14:35 16:05 17:05 17:54 18:55 19:05 19:54 20:45 21:35 22:35 23:24 0:35
Kameda Medical Center
N=0 Iz LRZTA MBI
TRATATE # - - - - - - - 14:40 - - - - 19:10 - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa

¥ONBIRAANEE DR, WHIZI0MELICTY EFehy 3,
X ONEERFROBEERD, —ATEFEZFHFINHENEEE (KANEEOXE) HPYETT,




WEF~B])IIR (LRB)
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday)

RHERAE P RN R KBEZERAT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office RIS
FRRER @ RA/ N R BEEERAT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office HEE : BEZSE / Nitto Kotsu

N=0 9z LRATA MBI - BEFBR - RERIR - A FET7—7 - s BNREZ =I5 - KERSHNARZ—IFL - NRZ—IFLVERN\EN - BERZT—
Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Termina/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal — Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

RN EEBSEEEAT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

202554 1HWIE

. R/ E TRt . o | e . o | = N . . N e [P BN
EE(KA-F) = =T ) ZES A | 5RER|smEE| A= A BE | 5RER| ANER| sHEE| A= B |s=mER| BE |sHEE| 8% AE | 5HHE | AHER
Bus stop / Operating companies
\— VAT 51
Norm AT A R 5 - - - - 7:40 - - - 11:30 - - - 15:03 - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa
B HEmR
F 4:50 5:20 5:50 7:05 7:50 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:30 13:20 14:20 15:08 15:38 16:03 16:38 17:50 19:10 20:30
Kameda Medical Center
B =7 F 4:52 5:22 5:52 7:07 7:52 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:32 13:22 14:22 15:10 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:52 19:12 20:32
ARG - #iH % T:1,250 |Kamogawa Sea World . ’ . ’ . ’ : : : . ’ : . . ’ . ’ . ’
RET: ZEWIIE
HRET:2600 Sl F 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:15 8:00 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:23 15:48 16:13 16:48 18:00 19:20 20:40
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
B %A
BIIHEFAR F 5:01 5:31 6:01 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:41 13:31 14:31 15:24 15:49 16:14 16:49 18:01 19:21 20:41
Kamogawa City office-entrance
Bt v 2 —5l
F 5:04 5:34 6:04 7:19 8:04 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:44 13:34 14:34 15:27 15:52 16:17 16:52 18:04 19:24 20:44
Fukushi Center-mae
BEID S LYERE
N . H* 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:31 8:16 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:56 13:46 14:46 15:39 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:16 19:36 20:56
REFEE - #4 #HE T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
FRET:2300 ZE ki 5:21 5:51 ! 7:36 l 9:11 10:11 11:11 1 13:01 13:51 14:51 l | 16:34 17:09 l | 21:01
asa
EEH - T840 [ E
*Eiéf oy BE 1 * 5:27 5:57 ! 7:42 ! 9:17 10:17 11:17 1 13:07 13:57 14:57 1 1 16:40 17:15 1 1 21:07
HRE 2,200 Matsuoka
il ki 5:31 6:01 ! 7:46 l 9:21 10:21 11:21 1 13:11 14:01 15:01 l | 16:44 17:19 1 | 21:11
Hirayama
£ L= DL
ARBIL= ORI * 5:34 6:04 ! 7:49 ! 9:24 10:24 11:24 1 13:14 14:04 15:04 1 1 16:47 17:22 1 1 21:14
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
REZEM - #ho B E T:630 [ABRBHR
. AEEIRED ki 5:36 6:06 ! 7:51 ! 9:26 10:26 11:26 ! 13:16 14:06 15:06 l | 16:49 17:24 1 | 21:16
R F T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
& * 5:40 6:10 ! 7:55 ! 9:30 10:30 11:30 ! 13:20 14:10 15:10 1 1 16:53 17:28 1 1 21:20
Tawarada
IMEER AT
F 5:43 6:13 1 7:58 1 9:33 10:33 11:33 ! 13:23 14:13 15:13 ! | 16:56 17:31 ! ! 21:23
Obitsu Sta.-mae
FiEAL
* 5:49 6:19 ! 8:04 ! 9:39 10:39 11:39 ! 13:29 14:19 15:19 1 1 17:02 17:37 1 1 21:29
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Iy YT 4—LZXAA
! » 5 ! ! 6:42 ! ! ! ! ! 12:32 ! ! ! ! 16:30 ! ! 1842 | 20:02 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
AREREH - My BETA20 (pFxT7—72
. * 6:02 6:32 6:46 8:17 ! 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:36 13:42 14:32 15:32 1 16:34 17:15 17:50 18:46 20:06 21:42
R E T:1,800 Kazusa Arc
ES VPN
F 6:05 6:35 6:49 8:20 1 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:39 13:45 14:35 15:35 1 16:37 17:18 17:53 18:49 20:09 21:45
Yanagawa Dam
=l EalSsalee)
B IR B 6:06 6:36 6:50 8:21 1 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:40 13:46 14:36 15:36 1 16:38 17:19 17:54 18:50 20:10 21:46
Gyosei International School-mae
REZREDRA
N . F 6:14 6:44 6:58 8:29 ! 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:48 13:54 14:44 15:44 ! 16:46 17:27 18:02 18:58 20:18 21:54
ARFEREM - 4l 4 £ T:320 |Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
RET: pectasbie
FRETLI00 AT B 6:20 6:50 7:04 8:35 1 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:54 14:00 14:50 15:50 1 16:52 17:33 18:08 19:04 20:24 22:00
Kisarazu-Nakago
@ N R —IF L
! . /% 6:25 6:55 7:09 8:40 ! 10:15 11:15 12:15 12:59 14:05 14:55 15:55 ! 16:57 17:38 18:13 19:09 20:29 22:05
R T11,400 j;’;egﬁg B};;emj‘rjb
pEG /N —
= /5 6:35 7:05 7:19 8:50 1 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:09 14:15 ! | ! | ! | ! 20:39 22:15
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
INZRRZ—IFIERNEN
- B 7:20 7:50 8:04 9:35 9:44 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:54 15:00 15:50 16:50 17:12 17:52 18:33 19:08 20:04 21:24 23:00
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
RET—
- 5 & 7:40 - - - 10:04 - 12:30 - - 15:20 - - - - 18:53 19:28 - - -
Tokyo Tower

X ONRIBANEEORE, HEILI0MELICTIY EifeknY £4,
X ONEEREHOBERD, —ATEREEZERINBENEEE (RAEEDORE) HMLETY,




WER~B)IER (LKB)

) : RHRAE P RN R KBEZERAT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office TS | BN R BRSBTS EEERT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday) R _ _ o
FRRER @ RA/ N R BEEERAT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office HEE : BHEZSE / Nitto Kotsu

HRRT— « NZZ—IFVERNEN - AEREENRZ—IFL - -HrBNRZ—IFL - HFTET—7 - REB)IR - BEMBR - /X—2 7 LT A MBI
Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

. 1SR/ BT [P [ . R . e | e | mees
EE(KA-M) SR = X ) FRER| RRARE| mAEA| B®E HE | RERZ| RE#HE| HE HE A% | ®EHE | ZREE | "EEER| =RKE| Bx ZESS HE ZESS HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
- FRAT - B - - - 8:40 - - - 12:10 - 14:10 - - - 17:10 - - - 20:40 -
Tokyo Tower
YR 2 — I FINEFNEMN
- NRE FARENEN F 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 10:50 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:30 17:10 17:40 18:20 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
BEHNAZRZ—IFL
ﬂiE/iiEﬂl\ # 4 . /B 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 ! 12:25 ! 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:15 ! 18:25 19:05 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
SR 5:1,400 g?;zailﬂed??ﬂi?@rmmal
N -3
/% 7:35 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 U 12:35 ! 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:25 1 18:35 19:15 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
AR B 7:38 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 ! 12:38 | 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:28 ! 18:38 19:18 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
REREM #7875 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago ) : . . . : : . : ) . . . : . :
D ERAERE
R 51,700 AERREHRH & 7:43 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 ! 12:43 ! 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:33 1 18:43 19:23 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
B2 E R FEFT
R R B & 7:51 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 ! 12:51 ! 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 ! 18:51 19:31 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Gyosei International School-mae
ES oA
& 7:52 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 ! 12:52 ! 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:42 1 18:52 19:32 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Yanagawa Dam
REREH -7 BN 5:1420 (hFET—2
s & 8:02 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 ! 13:02 ! 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 ! 18:57 19:37 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
HREAH5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
Iy o 74— AR
/ & 8:06 ! ! 10:36 l U ! 1 ! 1 17:01 ! 1 19:01 1 1 1 22:31 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
St
& | 8:40 9:40 1 11:40 ! 13:10 ! 15:05 16:05 ! 17:55 l | 19:45 20:35 21:35 | 23:35
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
AMEERET
& | 8:46 9:46 ! 11:46 ! 13:16 ! 15:11 16:11 ! 18:01 1 1 19:51 20:41 21:41 1 23:41
Obitsu Sta.-mae
&RE
& | 8:49 9:49 | 11:49 ! 13:19 l 15:14 16:14 1 18:04 ! | 19:54 20:44 21:44 ! 23:44
Tawarada
KRFEREH 44 D 5:630 R B R
T AH w & | 8:53 9:53 ! 11:53 ! 13:23 ! 15:18 16:18 ! 18:08 1 1 19:58 20:48 21:48 1 23:48
EHRA 5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
BB = DA
AHEA = & | 8:55 9:55 | 11:55 ! 13:25 l 15:20 16:20 1 18:10 ! | 20:00 20:50 21:50 ! 23:50
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
S
¥ & | 8:58 9:58 ! 11:58 ! 13:28 ! 15:23 16:23 ! 18:13 1 1 20:03 20:53 21:53 1 23:53
Hirayama
REH- s ED 5840 [ME
KE%%EH HrBH S & & | 9:02 10:02 | 12:02 ! 13:32 l 15:27 16:27 1 18:17 ! | 20:07 20:57 21:57 ! 23:57
BERA 5:2,200 Matsuoka
i3
. N N 9:08 10:08 12:08 13:38 15:33 16:33 18:23 20:13 21:03 22:03 0:03
AREREH -5 H 5:950 |Sasa & . ! ¢ ! ! ! ! !
Eh 52 BAHETE
HRD 52300 BRLD S EUEE & 8:32 9:13 10:13 11:02 12:13 12:18 13:43 14:08 15:38 16:38 17:27 18:28 18:38 19:27 20:18 21:08 22:08 22:57 0:08
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
B> 2 —5i
& 8:50 9:31 10:31 11:20 12:31 12:36 14:01 14:26 15:56 16:56 17:45 18:46 18:56 19:45 20:36 21:26 22:26 23:15 0:26
Fukushi Center-mae
DS PN
BWNHEFN & 8:53 9:34 10:34 11:23 12:34 12:39 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:48 18:49 18:59 19:48 20:39 21:29 22:29 23:18 0:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
S & 8:54 9:39 10:39 11:24 12:35 12:40 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 17:49 18:50 19:00 19:49 20:40 21:30 22:30 23:19 0:30
AEREE o B2 5:1,250 | Awa-Kamogawa Sta. . ’ ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ : ’ . ’ : ’ : ’ . :
HRH 5:2,600 BH—T7—LF
& 8:58 9:43 10:43 11:28 12:39 12:44 14:09 14:34 16:04 17:04 17:53 18:54 19:04 19:53 20:44 21:34 22:34 23:23 0:34
Kamogawa Sea World
AR
& 8:59 9:44 10:44 11:29 12:40 12:45 14:10 14:35 16:05 17:05 17:54 18:55 19:05 19:54 20:45 21:35 22:35 23:24 0:35
Kameda Medical Center
N=0 Iz LZTA MBI
TATATE # - - - - - - - 14:40 - - - - 19:10 - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa

¥ONBIRAANEE DR, WHIZI0MELICTY EFehy 3,
X ONEERFROBEERD, —ATEFEZFHFINHENEEE (KANEEOXE) HPYETT,






